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U-21 Championship
2017/18 17th round, Match #101

Friday, 24.11.2017, 13:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 3°C. Spectators: 100

«Mariupol» Mariupol

2 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Halchuk Yevhen
15 Nasonov Olexandr
13 Eriks
2 Bykov Oleksii
5 Savin Vladyslav
22 Koltsov Vitalii
21 Gomis Roger
7 Avahimian Artur (C)
8 Korobenko Andrii
9 Merkushov Artem
16 Buhai Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Pospielov Artem
3 Senytskyi Yurii
6 Semenikhin Ivan
11 Prodanov Yevhen
18 Kalinin Viacheslav
23 Volk Pavlo
14 Porodko Oleksandr

Coach
Leonov Ihor

12 Sarnavskyi Bohdan
35 Maksymenko Oleksandr
5 Ostapenko Oleh (C)
2 Ghiorgadze Andro
37 Lutsenko Oleksii
24 Kulish Maksym
38 Kosovskyi Serhii
18 Zaitsev Leonid
40 Sakiv Taras
14 Hasenko Vladyslav
25 Shapoval Dmytro

Substitutes
71 Vichnyi Yan
73 Mukha Nazarii
27 Sydorenko Vladyslav
46 Zhenylenko Vladyslav
15 Alantiev Ihor
77 Udod Mykhailo
36 Taranushych Vadym

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr

Referee:
Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Zharyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
4th Official:
Bondarenko Viktor
Referee Observer:
Pianykh Volodymyr
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 17th round, Match #101
Friday, 24.11.2017, 13:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 3°C. Spectators: 100

«Mariupol» Mariupol 2 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
5' 2 Ghiorgadze Andro

22' 14 Hasenko Vladyslav

23' 25 Shapoval Dmytro
73 Mukha Nazarii

5 Savin Vladyslav 35'

41' 35 Maksymenko Oleksandr

46' 35 Maksymenko Oleksandr
46 Zhenylenko Vladyslav

13 Eriks
6 Semenikhin Ivan 46'

8 Korobenko Andrii 49'

69' 24 Kulish Maksym
27 Sydorenko Vladyslav

9 Merkushov Artem
18 Kalinin Viacheslav 69'

7 Avahimian Artur
11 Prodanov Yevhen 75'

80' 14 Hasenko Vladyslav

16 Buhai Vladyslav 82'

87' 38 Kosovskyi Serhii
77 Udod Mykhailo

87' 18 Zaitsev Leonid
36 Taranushych Vadym

8 Korobenko Andrii
3 Senytskyi Yurii 87'

16 Buhai Vladyslav
14 Porodko Oleksandr 90'

21 Gomis Roger 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


